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B ==

SHRITHRE 103.7 2 7 REFFRIWER(E, BRIWRIEA 2351 {2, FLISEIE 2247.3 (2.

EfR=75E 2.59Y 240003 1.655-1.665; 4.22Y 230022 1.80-1.825; 6.42Y 230028 1.96-1.975; 9.33Y 230026 2.12-2.138; 28.72Y
230009 2.2.365-2.3925,

| 1 3 5 7 10 30
WE I [ 5 1.4500 1.6900 1.8300 1.9825 2.1430 2.3720
4 H 1 it 1.4400 1.6600 1.7975 1.9525 2.1200 2.3510
A5 E) -0.0100 -0.0300 -0.0325 -0.0300 -0.0230 -0.0210

T

SRR E 287D 240411 1.61-1.615; 2.58Y 220203 1.785; 4.13Y 230415 1.91-1.92; 6.6Y 210205 2.03-2.05; 9.13Y
230215 2.18-2.21,

WE [ E [ -4 Rl it 1.6500 1.8025 1.8975 2.0625 2.2150
A H F B < fb 53 1.6250 1.7800 1.8825 2.0400 2.1975
A5 -0.0250 -0.0225 -0.0150 -0.0225 -0.0175
WE H BT it 1.6400 1.8325 1.9450 2.0600 2.2375
A H 1 53 1.6100 1.8050 1.9200 2.0350 2.2150
255 -0.0300 -0.0275 -0.0250 -0.0250 -0.0225
B euuns

S HIRTIERERMIAIGER, MREEEST Q3 HiR. /&Eiw/Am, 8D 012481737 24 h#/\/F SCPO10 AAA £ 1.96%M% (fifE+0.5
RI8) , RITHLES; 78D 012481605 24 B/ SCP023 AAA 7E1.87%Rx (ffE-1(I8B) , HITHAES. PKiESHE,
91D 012482263 24 FF3ET”[F SCPO05 AAA 7E 1.95%F§3% (f{E-1M1E) , {RITHAEM, 131D 012482119 24 {KH SCP003 AAA 1
1.87%M3 (fHE-2 f18) , RITHEES, KiHAE, 197D 012481924 24 5i5SCP002 AAA 7 2.02%FA (fbfE+3 (8) , Bl HEE

& 214D 012481766 24 [ JHithek SCPO07 AAA £ 1.92%p32 (IG1E-1 &) , ESHBES. BHMES, Bk, PREMIKEEIYZERS T

’—

17T,
| [ M [ M [ M [ o | M
AAA 1.87 1.89 1.9 1.92 1.93
AA + 1.95 1.93 1.97 2.04 2.04
HRHYL =R
AA 2.06 2 2.06 2.01 2
AA- 2.87 3.25 3.44 3.85 3.99
AAA 188 -1 192 -3 193 -3 195 -3 195 -2
SRR AA+ 198 -3 197 -4 203 -6 205 -1 | 208 -4
(BP) AA 206 0 21 <10 214 -8 | 225 24 | 226 -26
AA- 287 0 325 0 34 0 38 0 39 0

B ou=me

SHPEIRIBEBRATR. 1-3 FRRTER, 23 AR MTNOOS (AAA, 1.25Y) 7£2.08%maZ, RG(E 2bp A3z, 23 i MTNO14
(AAA, 1.85Y) 7E 2.12%Bk32, {IEAfE 3bp ERES; 24 LLAEEI MTNOOT (AAA, 2.43%) 1E 2.27%(EE(E 3bp (LERK3L; 3 FI5 FHIR, 24 HiE

S8 MTNO02 (AAA, 4.51Y) 7£ 2.13%p38, {EIH1E 1bp FIRIERLEE; 24 Big MTNOOT (AAA, 4.82Y) RRAZTE 2.08%(EAGE 2bp 18, 5Y KLALHE



PR, 22375l MTNOO2 (AAA, 7.72Y) BRAITE 2.29%, RfH{E 2bp Ai3Z; 24 BRIEL MTNO02 (AAA, 9.58Y) RRAITE 2.46%, R{HE 4bp MBAAS.

RS, SHYRK@EES, Re—BEE T,

2.31

AAA+ 1.94 None
AAA 2.02 2.1 2.23 None None
YU R
AA+ 2.07 2.18 2.38 None None
AA 2.16 2.26 2.7 None None
AAA+ 1.96 -2 2.01 -1 2.12 -2 2.33 -2 None = None
SERYZSTIRIER AAA 2.03 -1 2.11 -1 2.24 -1 None | None | None | None
(BP) AA+ 208 -1 | 219 -1 24 | -2 | None None None None
AA 2.18 -2 2.26 0 2.7 0 None | None None None

B cum

DA ERRI TR, BE, HF8, BT, REINSERENESS. IREAmE, 22 75# 02 AAA B3E 1.96%, RITIEMEY, E&X
Ao 24 E K1 AAA BRXTE 2.34%, BEESE, BEELN., 24 [ #7102 AAA B3 (E 242%, Figse, ESIN. BIRAME, 22 573 01 AAA Bt
1.97%, EBEEH, 1RSI, 23 5TFF Y2 AAA FE3RTE 2.06%, 21 575 01 AA+ FASTE 2.18%, SHEH, SRS, KiEA@E, G23 =ik 2 AAA

BRAZTE 2.355%., 24 [E1% 06 AAA BAZTE 2.36%., 24 ER3E K2 AAA BEARXTE 2.52%.

|
SHIMTRRIRBEERBINER, FEAREGE-0.5 BUGE-1 Tkn U8, BETHISLERBEZR
BT MTEME-1.5 BIfEE-2 Thn (&, BREETEE-1 2IGE-2 XiE. 4.93Y+5Y 24 @ITREFANMR 02A At 2.14 (fH{E-0.5)

FIRE, RS EME-1 XE, FRAZEHE
, 213 (ffE-
S 01 pRAE 2.15 (-1.7) ,

01 BASTE 1.97 (-1.3) EEHAES.

1.5) , 2125 ({h{E-2) , RITHLEESHNES, 4.95Y+NY 24 TITKE 2.1525 (-1.5) $R17, BEMHERK, 4.07Y+NY 23

RITREMR 01 BRAE 211 (15fE-1.3) | RITHLEES. BEHE, 282Y 24 EHiRT

B =

FEMI7IEERYET. RERGH, AIRABREKENLEZERBIERA TESZE, FHRIRFARESN, 2-3Y %E’_%?—LHHEJZQE+ 55KA, &
. HERFMAIE+65 £hA. HiRiRR, RFTEFEGOH A, EEL/ L AENEEES BHBHAMISPRS. SRS E, EHmaER, H#a
OB T, TEXEEEEN. WrRRAKEREI, #iigk. Bl KighF 3K 0.25-0.5pt, B&E). FIAF FEX 0.5-1pt,

SHMERER
_

012481535.1B 24 1BEsEiE SCPOOT 1.95%

24 FhE=FF SCPO08(RIBIE=
8D 012481786.1B 1) AAA 1.90%

24 =5 SCPO08(RIBIE
8D 012481786.1B 1) AAA 1.96%

24 FhE =5 SCPO08(RIBIE
8D 012481786.1B 1) AAA 2.00%
8D 012482096.1B 24 *4g SCPO06 AAA 1.90%
8D 012384087.1B 23 #3%#& SCP020 AAA 1.90%
8D 012384119.1B 23 AR R SCP009 AAA 1.90%
8D 012482096.1B 24 %R SCPO06 AAA 1.90%
14D 012481595.1B 24 EzRAER SCP007 AAA 1.90%
15D 012384312.1B 23 e SCPO13 AAA 1.90%
20D 072410021.1B 24 IREVES CP003 AAA 1.80%
42D 072410101.1B 24 FHES CPOO1 AA+ 1.82%
50D 012481396.1B 24 B3 SCPO19 AAA 1.84%
50D 012481396.1B 24 B3 SCPO19 AAA 1.84%
55D 042380566.1B 23 Bz CPO06 AAA 2.00%
56D 012482081.1B 24 fAFIsEI SCPO19 AAA 1.89%
91D 012482263.1B 24 thg2— /5 SCP005 AAA 1.95%
91D 012482263.1B 24 thg2— 5 SCP005 AAA 1.95%
106D 072410068.1B 24 4@k CP002 AAA 1.86%
106D 012481867.1B 24 Az SCP002 AAA 1.89%
115D({k 1) 012481981.1B 24 TREgEZE SCPO05 AAA 1.95%
117D 012481939.1B 24 FEE SCPO11 AAA 1.88%
131D 012482119.1B 24 {83 SCP003 AAA 1.87%
167D 012482199.1B 24 #RE%R SCPO01 AAA 2.00%
176D 012481549.1B 24 WFEA SCP002 AAA 1.99%
194D 012482152.1B 24 %35 SCPO04 AAA 1.96%
197D 012481924.1B 24 %5 SCP002 AAA 2.02%
197D 012481924.1B 24 £:l5 SCP002 AAA 2.02%
197D 012481924.1B 24 £:l5 SCP002 AAA 2.02%



197D
201D
242D
259D
264D
312D

BRR Es BRI (RITH)

11D
11D
21D
25D

39D+NY
50D

57D
82D+NY
82D+NY
109D
110D+NY
111D
116D +2Y
131D
159D
220D+1Y
233D+3Y
233D+3Y
238D
256D
256D
267D+NY
268D({% 2)
270D
301D+1Y
334D
1.02Y+1Y(fk 1)
1.02Y+NY({k 1)
1.25Y+NY
1.26Y+NY
1.32Y+1Y
1.32Y+1Y
1.32Y+1Y
1.58Y
1.61Y+2Y
1.65Y
1.8Y+2Y

1.82Y+NY
1.82Y
1.85Y
1.94Y+1Y(fk 2)
2Y
2.04Y

2.25Y+NY
2.43Y
2.46Y
2.49Y+2Y
2.52Y+2Y
2.52Y+2Y
2.71Y(1% 2)
2.83Y(fk 1)

2.99Y

2.99Y
4.51Y
4.82Y+5Y
4.88Y
4.89Y

012481924.1B
012481660.1B
012482051.1B
012482231.1B
042480229.1B
042480308.1B

102281791.1B
102101516.1B
101901128.1B
102101682.1B

132100097.1B
101900944.1B

102282162.1B
101901403.1B
101901403.1B
102103017.1B
102103030.1B
101901575.1B
102383167.1B
102103230.1B
102280022.1B
102380429.1B
102380620.1B
102380620.1B
102380687.1B
102000667.1B
102000654.1B
102280922.1B
102381047.1B
132280041.1B
102381264.1B
102281439.1B
102300431.1B
102381991.1B
102382937.1B
102382976.1B
102383161.1B
102383161.1B
102383161.1B
102380317.1B
102380449.1B
102481225.1B
102381198.1B

102381237.1B
102100990.1B
102383282.1B
102482930.1B
102480380.1B
102101566.1B

102382929.1B
102480023.1B
102480134.1B
102280206.1B
102400622.1B
102400622.1B
102481565.1B
102482095.1B

102483252.1B

102483252.1B
102480405.1B
102482089.1B
102400822.1B
102482698.1B

23 HE8 MTNOO4B(8

24 &

24 g

24 g5 SCP002
24 {E;T3%@ SCP006
24 [TIRAE SCP003
24 HEAL1E SCPO01

24 JEFEIG CPOOT

24 EgEE CPO10

22 #3553 MTNO02
21 E£88/R MTNOO4
19 HEEH MTNOO3B
21 27TH3Eg MTNOO1

21 KFERFE GNOO2(fsA#

=)
19 fEEAZIE MTNOO3

22 RgEtrE MTNOO2(RIBIEE

2)
19 KiDiEk#E MTNOOTB
19 KiDiEk#E MTNOOTB
21 EtAEEE MTNOO2
21 ;175354 MTNOO8
19 BiZEFF MTNO04
23 teksolk MTNOO4B
£ MTNOO5
22 {8%E MTN002
23 R AR MTNOO1
23 RBFrEEIE MTNOO2
23 RBFrEEIE MTNOO2
23 FzzitsE= MTNOO1
20 BkigE MTN002
20 7REERE MTNOO
22 {@F3 MTNO0O3
23 ;7 MTNOO1
22 HiHA% GNOO1
23 EAEIE MTNOO2
22 55 MTN0O1
23 iz MTNOO3
23 J1|7xE8 MTNOO1
23 JeikA @ MTNOOS
23 TS5 MTNOO3
23 1=tAdE MTNOO3
23 =A% MTNOO3
23 =A% MTNOO3
23 Fhfeftllk MTNOO1
23 RHNEE MTNOO1
24 =3 MTNOOS
23 {7kl MTNOO1

¥5BUR)

21 [FE35 MTNOO2
23 i MTNO14
24 SBEREF= MTNO004
24 #k5E MTNOOS
21 jA4tEIE MTN002

23 Frrfrke MTNOO2 (RIEIEE

1)
24 #e%EHF MTNOO1
24 Bif#g MTNOOTA

22 EAMb= MTNOO1B(F )

24 E3[1 MTNOO1

24 E3[1 MTNOO1

24 #{F4% MTN002
24 (& E MTNO04

ZiE)

ZiE)

24 HiEKE MTN002
24 B35 MTNOO1
24 RNl MTNOO2
24 53 MTNOO4

EIRIR{EL

BEE MTNO13AFEE!

EIR MTNO13A(R} €l

AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

2.02%
2.02%
1.98%
2.01%
2.04%
1.90%

1.90%
1.90%
1.95%
1.90%

1.93%
1.93%

1.89%
1.98%
1.98%
2.07%
1.95%
2.03%
2.00%
1.85%
2.01%
2.05%
2.03%
2.03%
2.18%
2.00%
1.97%
2.00%
2.02%
1.87%
2.11%
2.10%
2.10%
2.07%
2.08%
2.06%
2.07%
2.07%
2.07%
2.09%
2.06%
2.21%
2.04%

2.04%
2.11%
2.12%
2.30%
2.15%
2.06%

2.10%
2.27%
2.09%
2.33%
2.30%
2.30%
2.30%
2.15%

2.44%

2.44%
2.13%
2.08%
2.16%
2.27%



4.96Y+NY
6.83Y({X 2)
6.84Y
7.72Y
7.83Y
9.58Y+NY
9.58Y+NY

9.88Y
9.95Y(fk 2)
9.98Y
9.98Y
9.98Y+NY
14.99Y
19.69Y
19.85Y
19.95Y

SHEEIVEREIR

FIRKE
3D(fk 1)
32D+NY({k 1)
40D
43D
88D+2Y
91D
99D+2Y({k 1)
105D
140D
169D+2Y({% 1)
201D+NY
206D +NY({k 1)
228D+2Y
228D+2Y
234D+3Y
250D +2Y
250D
261D({k 2)
272D
304D (fk 2)
332D+1Y
332D+NY({k 1)
344D
362D +NY
362D+NY
362D +NY

1.01Y+1Y

1.01Y+1Y
1.1Y
1.1Y+3Y
1.14Y
1.22Y({x 1)
1.22Y({x 1)
1.22Y+2Y
1.22Y
1.27Y
1.32Y
1.52Y
1.62Y({k 2)
1.72Y
1.83Y+2Y
1.83Y
1.87Y
1.95Y
2.16Y(1K 1)
2.21Y({K 1)
2.47Y
2.59Y({X 2)
2.65Y+4Y
2.65Y

102400866.1B
102400782.1B
102400790.1B
102280869.1B
102281165.1B
102400628.1B
102400628.1B

132480052.1B
102483017.1B
102483193.1B
102483193.1B
102483200.1B
102483240.1B
102481338.1B
102482204.1B
102483003.1B

=B

188496.SH
188679.SH
188690.SH
241078.SH
188916.SH
240142.SH
152320.SH
155835.SH
152362.SH
185266.SH
185363.SH
185412.SH
185578.SH
185578.SH
250428.SH
185642.SH
185637.SH
115260.SH
1580150.1B
149924.57
178882.SH
115589.SH
137502.SH
185985.SH
185985.SH
185985.SH

251897.SH

251897.SH
137780.SH
252298.SH
148070.5Z
167858.SH
167858.SH
152612.SH
127874.SH
240195.SH
133716.5Z
177907.SH
138975.SH
152814.SH
251178.SH
149494.57
115517.SH
255254.SH
188823.SH
252729.SH
240500.SH
2422006.1B
133804.5Z
2080057.1B

24 Elit MTNO11B
24 3ER5E% MTNOO3B
24 3ER5E% MTNOO4B

22 5=l MTNOO2

22 [HEE MTN009

24 )4, MTNOO2

24 )4, MTNOO2

24 HEENEL GNOO1 (RIEIZE
)

24 B3 MTNO02
24 3= MTNO003
24 3= MTNO003
24 4 MTNOO5B

24 7|tk MTNOO4
24 REiEE MTNO10A
24 HFSERF MTNO04B

24 [XFE3ZE MTNOO6

RENE (R1TH19)
21 EE G9
21 5 Y1
21 %= 01
2418 S11
21 BFE 02
23 1512
19 Py 02
19 ElB% 03
19 f#% 03
22 Bl 01
22 35 Y1
22 KFEY3
22 753 02
22 753 02
23 BBl 01
22 )13z 01
22 5%, 01
23 &l G6
15 HEERIRLR
22DJLQO1
21 F§k 02
23 &15Y1
22 7amg 01
22 Fxx Y1
22 Fxx Y1
22 Fxx Y1

23 EX 01

23 & 01
22 3= G4
23 /B8R 01
22 15 01
20 LM 02
20 LM 02
20 iz 02
PR 35 02
23 HRiE 25
23 @& 01
21 &7 01
23 7K1
21 Btk
G 5% 03
21 Bkt 02
23 B73Z 01
24 #1375 05
21 #fii 03
23 §RiA] F6
24 £ 01
24 S REFER 01
24 &£ 01
20 E4-EI% 1R 01

AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

f&
{8:2.0869/2.1224

f&
{8:2.0869/2.1224

AAA
AA/AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+

2.31%
2.45%
2.45%
2.29%
2.205%
2.46%
2.46%

2.38%
2.28%
2.40%
2.40%
2.44%
2.42%
2.485%
2.52%
2.51%

2.50%
2.05%
1.96%
1.84%
1.92%
1.82%
1.98%
1.97%
1.93%
1.96%
1.98%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
2.16%
1.98%
1.97%
1.88%
2.05%
1.98%
2.20%
2.33%
1.91%
1.99%
1.99%
1.99%

2.08%

2.08%
1.88%
2.36%
2.07%
2.10%
2.10%
1.99%
2.03%
1.89%
2.06%
2.10%
2.05%
2.10%
2.16%
2.27%
1.98%
2.26%
2.00%
1.99%
2.16%
1.99%
2.20%
2.07%



2.78Y
2.85Y({x 1)
2.85Y({x 1)
2.85Y
2.98Y+NY({X 1)
4.02Y
4.73Y
4.86Y
4.88Y({x 1)
4.88Y
4.88Y
4.9Y
4.94Y
4.95Y
4.95Y
4.96Y
5.64Y({X 2)
6.95Y
9.73Y
9.73Y
9.73Y
9.73Y
9.85Y
9.85Y
9.93Y
9.98Y({Xx 1)
9.98Y({Xx 1)
9.98Y({Xx 1)
54D
168D +3Y({KX 1)
260D
2.71Y({X 2)
2.98Y+2Y
19D +NY
19D +NY
22D
25D
25D
57D+NY
57D+NY
107D({k 2)
208D +NY
208D +NY
229D+NY
284D +NY
293D +5Y
342D +NY
1.02Y+5Y (4 2)
1.02Y+5Y (4 2)
1.14Y+NY
1.14Y+NY
1.29Y+5Y(fk 2)
1.29Y+5Y(fk 2)
1.29Y+5Y (& 2)
1.47Y+5Y(f&K 1)
1.47Y+5Y(fK 1)
1.66Y+NY
1.79Y
1.85Y+NY
1.98Y({X 1)
2.02Y+5Y({K 1)
2.02Y+5Y({x 1)
2.12Y+5Y({K 1)
2.12Y+5Y({K 1)
2.22Y+NY
2.22Y+NY
2.22Y+NY
2.24Y+5Y({K 1)
2.24Y+5Y({K 1)
2.27Y+5Y({K 1)
2.27Y+5Y({K 1)
2.27Y+5Y({K 1)

149916.5Z
149923.57
241073.SH
254929.SH
241347.SH
152995.SH
091900007.1B
133856.5Z
255004.SH
133864.5Z
133864.5Z
255139.SH
241200.SH
133890.5Z
133890.5Z
255358.SH
163323.SH
133895.5Z
240949.SH
240949.SH
240949.SH
148720.5Z
241105.SH
241105.SH
148800.5Z
241251.SH
241251.SH
241251.SH
032101070.1B
032380070.1B
032280417.1B
032480401.1B
032480730.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
2120070.1B
2128027.1B
2128027.1B
1928031.1B
1928031.1B
2128041.1B
2028003.1B
2028003.1B
2028006.1B
2028017.1B
2028018.1B
2028023.1B
2020044.1B
2020044.1B
2028037.1B
2028037.1B
2028049.1B
2028049.1B
2028049.1B
2128001.1B
2128001.1B
2120019.1B
2328015.1B
2128021.1B
212380013.1B
2128025.1B
2128025.1B
2120080.1B
2120080.1B
2120089.1B
2120089.1B
2120089.1B
2120092.1B
2120092.1B
2128033.1B
2128033.1B
2128033.1B

22 &7 04
22 £1i7 06
E23X KVOT1
24 3R 05
—Hi YKO02
21 7€ 01

19 FIkfR 02BC(FAF )

24 1% 03
24 iBrg 02
24 15155, 01
24 15155, 01
24 ¥R 03
24BEHLK3
24 7% 03
24 7% 03
24 53203
20 {5 03
24 &M% 09
24 EH, K1
24 EH, K1
24 EH, K1
24 [EFh K2
24 B K2
24 B K2
24 37 02
245wk K3
245wk K3
245wk K3
21 SRR PPNOOT
23 BRFEtRkIE PPNOO1
22 i PPNO02
24 EAlEA& PPNOOT
24 BRI PPNOO1
19 RAVERITRER 01
19 RAVERITRER 01
21 FBMERITEINR
21 BEFHRIT/)VAIR 03
21 BEFHRIT/VAIR 03
19 I RIRITREMR
19 I RIRITREMR
21 IR TR
20 SFLLERITKER R 01
20 SFLERITKER R 01
20 HBAEERTTIKERIR
20 RIVERIT5KER(R 01
20 ABRIT R
20 BRI Tk ER(R 01
20 HRIRIT R
20 HRIRIT R
20 SERERITRER R
20 S RERITRER R
20 TrstR1T—4% 02
20 TrstR1T—4% 02
20 TRstRIT—4% 02
21 FBRIT R
21 FBIRIT "R
21 ;A LERT Tk ER(R 01

23 [BFRITRBERMET 01

21 TrgtR1TkER(R 01
23 #EtR1TiR 01
21 BRIT 4 01
21  RERIT 4R 01
21 FERIT"H 01
21 FERIT"H 01
21 JEEERTTKER(R 01
21 JLEERITKEL(R 01
21 JEEERITKEL(R 01
21 HESIRIT 4% 01
21 BERIT 4% 01
21 ERERIT R 03
21  RERIT R 03
21  RERIT R 03

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA+
AA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.32%
2.33%
2.04%
2.38%
2.10%
2.18%
2.50%
2.62%
2.53%
2.38%
2.38%
3.06%
2.105%
2.50%
2.50%
2.24%
2.12%
2.57%
2.34%
2.34%
2.34%
2.38%
2.36%
2.36%
2.42%
2.36%
2.36%
2.37%
1.97%
2.08%
2.06%
2.31%
2.21%
1.90%
1.90%
1.75%
1.68%
1.68%
1.90%
1.89%
1.83%
1.93%
1.93%
1.90%
1.91%
1.89%
1.91%
1.94%
1.94%
1.91%
1.91%
1.91%
1.91%
1.91%
2.05%
2.05%
2.075%
1.95%
1.96%
1.94%
1.975%
1.975%
2.055%
2.055%
2.02%
2.025%
2.03%
2.02%
2.02%
1.975%
1.985%
1.985%



2.29Y+5Y({k 1) 2128039.1B 21 PER{T—”4% 03 AAA 1.98%
2.32Y 2320061.1B 23 B JERRTT 01 AAA 1.97%
2.37Y+NY({k 1) 2120110.1B 21 LRI TR 4% 02 AAA 2.03%
2.47Y+NY 2228001.IB 22 HRfERITKE R 01 AAA 2.01%
2.47Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TigtRiT—4% 01 AAA 1.98%
2.47Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TigtRiT—4 01 AAA 1.99%
2.47Y+5Y 2228004.1B 22 TigtRiT—4 01 AAA 1.99%
2.56Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAV5R1TK LR 01 AAA 2.015%
2.57Y+5Y 2228014.1B 22 ABRIT 4R 01 AAA 1.99%
2.6Y+5Y 2228017.1B 22 HBRESRIT—4% 01 AAA 1.995%
2.6Y+5Y 2228017.1B 22 HRESRIT—4% 01 AAA 1.995%
2.6Y+5Y 2228017.1B 22 HRESRIT—4% 01 AAA 1.995%
2.6Y+5Y 2228017.1B 22 HRESRIT—4% 01 AAA 1.995%
2.64Y(fk 1) 2420013.1B 24 JLFER1T 01 AAA 1.96%
2.79Y 2420017.1B 24 FuERIT/IMS= AAA 1.97%
2.81Y 2420019.1B 24 iR 1T 01 AAA 1.98%
2.82Y 212480013.1B 24 3171%& 01 AAA 1.93%
2.82Y 212480013.1B 24 3171%& 01 AAA 1.93%
2.82Y 212480013.1B 24 3171%& 01 AAA 1.93%
2.82Y 212480013.1B 24 3171%& 01 AAA 1.93%
2.92Y({k 1) 2420030.1B 24 FAFIR1T 02 AAA 1.98%
2.95Y 212400007.1B 24 PFIRITHR 01 AAA 1.95%
2.95Y 212400007.1B 24 PFIRITHR 01 AAA 1.95%
2.95Y 212400007.1B 24 PFIRITHR 01 AAA 1.96%
3.66Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 INREIT - REAE 01 AAA/AA+ 2.15%
3.66Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 INREIT - REAE 01 AAA/AA+ 2.15%
3.66Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 INREIT - REAE 01 AAA/AA+ 2.15%
3.66Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 INREIT - REAE 01 AAA/AA+ 2.15%
4.08Y+5Y 232380036.1B 23 T EA R 02A AAA 2.085%
4.68Y+5Y({k 2) 232480008.1B 24 R E AR 02A AAA 2.11%
4.68Y+5Y({k 2) 232480008.1B 24 R E AR 02A AAA 2.11%
4.68Y+5Y({k 2) 232480008.1B 24 h{TEAE 02A AAA 2.115%
4.73Y+NY 242480002.1B 24 SERTTKER 01 AAA 2.165%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.125%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.125%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT B AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT IEAE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REANE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REALE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REANE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REANE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REANE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480033.1B 24 BT REANE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.125%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE AR 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 (T TLREAIE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 (T TREAIE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 (T TLREAIE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 (T TREAIE 02A AAA 2.13%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT REAE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT TR AER 02A AAA 2.1375%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT TR AE 02A AAA 2.1375%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 TR AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 TR AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 TR AE 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 TR AE 02A AAA 2.14%




4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE ALK 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RE LR 02A AAA 2.14%
4.98Y+5Y 232480037.1B 24 AT RENR 02A AAA 2.14%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.155%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.16%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.1525%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.16%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.16%
4.99Y+NY 242480008.1B 24 FRTIKER R 01 AAA 2.1675%
7.06Y+5Y({k 2) 2128029.1B 21 HRiEERIT 4% 02 AAA 2.18%
7.6Y+5Y (K 1) 2228018.1B 22 HBfiERIT—4% 02 AAA 2.195%
9.98Y+5Y 232480038.1B 24 AT AR 02B AAA 2.27%
9.98Y+5Y 232480038.1B 24 AT AR 02B AAA 2.28%
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